
2008 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Results

Men's Dual Moguls Final

Marianske Lazne (CZE) 01.03.2008 Start time 16:00

FIS Race Director

FIS TD

Chief of Competition

Head Judge

Chief of Course

Course Profile

Koliba Slope

Length

Width

Gradient

FIS Homologation No.

Pace Time

Judge 1 (Turns)

Judge 2 (Turns)

Judge 3 (Turns)

Judge 4 (Turns)

Judge 5 (Air)

Judge 6 (Air)

Judge 7 (Speed)

Weather overcasted

Temperature (start/finish) +5° C

Snow wet

Temperature (start/finish) -1° C

Wind 7.0 m/s SSW

FITZGERALD Joe

MACCAY Iain

OPLETAL Kamil

CLOT Monique

POLAN Marek

FIS

GBR

CZE

SUI

SVK

167,00 m

23,00 m

24.0

17.21

KRAMPFL Reinhard

DE KLUIJVER Danielle

KORKALAINEN Timo

KALUZIKOVA Hanka

BUCHANAN Stephen

SCHNEIDER Alexandra

POPOVIC Jana

GER

NED

FIN

CZE

USA

GER

CZE

NameFIS CodeRk Bib Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tot. TieJump DD J6 J7 Tot. Pts Score

Turns Air Time

Time

 2 23370491 FRACOLAS Guilbaut

 7 22972792 USAROBERTS Nathan

 4 24261003 CANBILODEAU Alexandre

 24 24075734 RUSVOLKOV Andrey

Results from Quarter Finals

 6 21839825 CAN  4.8  4.8  4.6  4.6  4.5  14.0  2.1

 1.7

 1.8

 1.5

bF

bPp

 1.24

 1.05

 4.38  3.80  4.09  6.18 24.27ROUSSEAU 

Pierre-Alexandre

16.94

 54 23977766 JPN  4.3  4.1  4.1  4.5  4.1  12.5  2.2

 2.2

 2.3

 2.1

bPp

7opA

 1.05

 1.24

 5.03  5.01  5.02  6.12 23.64NISHI Nobuyuki 17.03

 10 22781697 FIN  4.5  4.6  4.5  4.4  4.5  13.5  1.9

 1.8

 1.7

 1.6

7opB

3

 1.28

 1.05

 4.32  3.85  4.08  6.00 23.58LUUSUA Tapio 17.21

 5 23828388 USA  4.3  4.2  4.5  4.2  4.2  12.7  2.3

 1.8

 2.1

 1.7

bL

7opA

 1.05

 1.24

 4.64  4.30  4.47  6.19 23.36DENEEN Patrick 16.93

Results from Round of 16

 1 22719619 AUS  4.6  4.7  4.5  4.7  4.6  13.9  2.0

 1.7

 2.0

 1.9

bPp

7opA

 1.05

 1.24

 4.20  4.45  4.32  6.26 24.48BEGG-SMITH Dale 16.83

 17 247595810 CAN  4.4  4.4  4.3  4.4  4.4  13.2  2.1

 1.9

 2.1

 2.1

bF

7opA

 1.24

 1.24

 4.95  5.20  5.07  5.70 23.97JACQUES-DAGENAIS 

Renaud

17.64

 28 246916811 KAZ  4.2  4.2  4.4  4.3  4.2  12.7  1.7

 2.1

 2.0

 2.3

bF

7opA

 1.24

 1.24

 4.70  5.33  5.01  6.09 23.80REIHERD Dmitriy 17.07

 36 243027112 FIN  4.4  4.5  4.3  4.5  4.2  13.2  2.1

 2.2

 2.0

 1.9

bL

7opB

 1.05

 1.28

 5.01  4.53  4.77  5.72 23.69KYLLOENEN Harri 17.61

 11 226992413 CAN  4.3  4.4  4.3  4.4  4.3  13.0  1.7

 1.4

 1.8

 1.3

7G

7opB

 1.36

 1.28

 4.10  4.10  4.10  6.46 23.56TANNER Warren 16.55

 15 238516614 JPN  4.4  4.6  4.3  4.4  4.5  13.3  2.2

 1.5

 2.0

 1.6

3

bPp

 1.05

 1.05

 3.88  3.78  3.83  6.27 23.40UENO Osamu 16.82

 8 235946115 RUS  4.0  4.2  4.4  4.1  4.0  12.3  1.6

 2.1

 1.4

 2.3

7oB

fT

 1.28

 1.10

 4.35  4.32  4.33  6.73 23.36SHARIFULLIN Ruslan 16.15
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2008 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Results

Men's Dual Moguls Final

Marianske Lazne (CZE) 01.03.2008 Start time 16:00

NameFIS CodeRk Bib Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tot. TieJump DD J6 J7 Tot. Pts Score

Turns Air Time

Time

 12 236469916 USA  4.1  4.5  4.3  4.2  4.3  12.8  2.1

 1.7

 2.1

 1.4

bF

7opA

 1.24

 1.24

 4.70  4.33  4.51  6.02 23.33HAGA Holt 17.17

Result from Qualification

 3 236149817 CAN  4.4  4.4  4.8  4.3  4.3  13.1  1.9

 1.7

 1.5

 1.5

bF

7oA

 1.24

 1.24

 4.45  3.72  4.08  6.01 23.19MARQUIS Vincent 17.19

 55 248448618 JPN  4.0  4.6  4.2  4.5  4.4  13.1  1.5

 1.7

 1.6

 1.9

bPp

7opA

 1.05

 1.24

 3.67  4.03  3.85  6.18 23.13YOSHIKAWA Sora 16.95

 20 236887019 FRA  4.1  4.3  4.1  4.3  4.1  12.5  2.3

 1.7

 2.4

 1.9

bL

7opA

 1.05

 1.24

 4.51  4.87  4.69  5.80 22.99DUFOSSE Gregoire 17.49

 29 248468220 FIN  4.0  3.8  4.4  4.4  4.2  12.6  1.8

 2.0

 1.7

 2.2

bL

7opA

 1.05

 1.24

 4.37  4.50  4.43  5.75 22.78KIRAMO Arttu 17.56

 49 247130221 USA  4.2  4.1  4.0  4.1  3.9  12.2  2.2

 1.5

 2.1

 1.4

bF

7opB

 1.24

 1.28

 4.64  4.39  4.51  5.95 22.66WILSON Bryon 17.28

 21 248022622 JPN  4.4  4.4  4.3  4.2  4.4  13.1  1.8

 1.7

 1.8

 1.7

bPp

7opA

 1.05

 1.24

 3.99  3.99  3.99  5.40 22.49ENDOH Natsuki 18.06

 23 240767023 FRA  3.9  4.0  4.0  3.9  4.2  11.9  1.8

 2.2

 1.6

 2.2

7opB

lg

 1.28

 1.12

 4.76  4.50  4.63  5.82 22.35BENNA Anthony 17.46

 9 229660024 USA  4.5  4.2  4.3  4.3  4.3  12.9  2.0

 1.6

 1.6

 1.5

bPp

7opA

 1.05

 1.24

 4.08  3.54  3.81  5.62 22.33BABIC David 17.75

 25 247110825 USA  3.9  4.2  4.3  4.5  4.3  12.8  1.9

 1.2

 2.0

 1.0

bPp

bF

 1.05

 1.24

 3.47  3.34  3.40  6.11 22.31DISCOE Jimmy 17.05

 52 234908126 FRA  4.0  4.2  4.2  3.8  3.8  12.0  2.4

 1.6

 2.2

 1.4

bL

7opA

 1.05

 1.24

 4.50  4.04  4.27  5.88 22.15DIDIER Ludovic 17.38

 47 241378127 FRA  4.0  4.1  3.9  4.1  4.0  12.1  1.5

 2.2

 1.2

 2.0

3

lg

 1.05

 1.12

 4.03  3.50  3.76  6.19 22.05BURILLE Arnaud 16.93

 31 237420528 RUS  4.2  3.9  4.0  4.3  4.1  12.3  1.5

 1.7

 1.4

 1.5

bPG

7opA

 1.13

 1.24

 3.79  3.44  3.61  6.11 22.02VALINTEEV Artem 17.05

 14 240650629 SWE  4.1  3.8  3.8  3.9  4.0  11.7  1.7

 1.8

 1.5

 2.0

7p

3G

 1.28

 1.13

 4.20  4.18  4.19  5.95 21.84SPETT Per 17.28

 40 236916130 RUS  3.7  3.5  3.5  3.7  3.5  10.7  2.0

 1.9

 2.0

 2.0

bF

7opA

 1.24

 1.24

 4.83  4.96  4.89  6.09 21.68DOLGODVOROV 

Denis

17.07

 56 207078331 JPN  4.0  4.1  4.2  4.4  3.9  12.3  1.8

 1.3

 1.5

 1.2

3

7opB

 1.05

 1.28

 3.55  3.10  3.32  5.69 21.31TSUKITA Yugo 17.65

 60 243046532 FIN  4.0  4.5  4.3  4.3  3.7  12.6  1.7

 1.4

 1.5

 1.5

bL

bF

 1.05

 1.24

 3.51  3.43  3.47  5.23 21.30  3.0PEKKANEN Niko 18.31

 34 240737933 CZE  4.3  3.9  3.9  4.0  4.0  11.9  1.5

 1.5

 1.8

 1.3

bPp

7opA

 1.05

 1.24

 3.43  3.50  3.46  5.94 21.30  2.0VACULIK Lukas 17.29

 38 248468434 FIN  3.9  4.2  3.9  3.8  3.8  11.6  2.3

 1.3

 2.2

 1.5

3G

7opA

 1.13

 1.24

 4.20  4.34  4.27  5.42 21.29SALONEN Janne 18.03

 42 243017435 FIN  3.7  3.6  4.2  4.1  3.9  11.7  1.8

 1.5

 2.1

 1.2

bPp

7opA

 1.05

 1.24

 3.75  3.68  3.71  5.76 21.17KALLAS Eemeli 17.54

 46 240689436 SWE  3.9  3.9  3.9  3.9  4.0  11.7  1.8

 1.7

 1.7

 1.6

bPg

7opA

 1.08

 1.24

 4.04  3.81  3.92  5.44 21.06GASSTE Gabriel 18.01

 61 243997937 SWE  3.8  4.0  3.8  3.9  4.0  11.7  1.4

 1.5

 1.2

 1.4

7opA

bPp

 1.24

 1.05

 3.30  2.95  3.12  5.83 20.65HJERTMAN Pelle 17.44
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2008 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Results

Men's Dual Moguls Final

Marianske Lazne (CZE) 01.03.2008 Start time 16:00

NameFIS CodeRk Bib Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tot. TieJump DD J6 J7 Tot. Pts Score

Turns Air Time

Time

 33 244015438 JPN  3.6  3.9  3.7  3.8  3.8  11.3  2.0

 1.4

 2.1

 1.4

bPp

7opB

 1.05

 1.28

 3.89  3.99  3.94  5.26 20.50KUWABARA Ryuji 18.26

 43 240718539 ITA  3.9  4.0  4.1  4.0  3.9  11.9  1.5

 1.3

 1.5

 1.5

bT

fT

 1.05

 1.10

 3.00  3.22  3.11  5.32 20.33MATIZ Giacomo 18.18

 22 248245740 RUS  3.7  3.5  4.0  3.6  3.7  11.0  1.0

 1.8

 1.3

 1.8

bF

bPp

 1.24

 1.05

 3.13  3.50  3.31  5.76 20.07SMYSHLYAEV 

Alexandr

17.54

 30 230125641 ITA  3.9  3.6  4.2  3.9  4.3  12.0  1.3

 1.5

 1.2

 1.4

bT

3G

 1.05

 1.13

 3.05  2.84  2.94  4.94 19.88BORMOLINI Walter 18.73

 16 245830442 USA  2.7  1.8  2.5  2.5  2.0  7.0  2.0

 0.4

 1.8

 0.6

bL

7opA

 1.05

 1.24

 2.59  2.63  2.61  3.47 13.08GARDNER Landon 20.83

 53 234092943 CZE  2.2  1.7  2.1  2.2  2.1  6.4  0.0

 1.6

 0.0

 1.5

7oA

7opA

 1.24

 1.24

 1.98  1.86  1.92  3.10 11.42NOVAK Vaclav 21.36

 62 239690344 GRE  0.8  1.1  1.4  1.3  1.2  3.6  1.5

 0.0

 1.3

 0.0

3  1.05

 0.00

 1.57  1.36  1.46  4.18 9.24ANTONAKAKIS 

Tryfonas

19.81

 57 240708845 CZE  2.0  1.0  2.0  0.7  2.0  5.0  2.0

 0.8

 1.7

 0.5

bL

7opA

 1.05

 1.24

 3.09  2.40  2.74  0.00 7.74KOTEK Matej 37.15

Head Judge

CLOT Monique (SUI)

Chief of Scoring

PERSCH Mario (AUT)
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